APTUS BARS
BAR TYPE AND DESCRIPTION N20 N24 N28 N32 N36 N40
APTUS BAR (SF)
Socket each end
SB-N20-SF-2424 SB-N24-SF-2424 SB-N28-SF-3232 SB-N32-SF-3232 SB-N36-SF-4040 SB-N40-SF-4040
APTUS STARTER BAR (SF)
Socket one end only
SB-N20-SF-0024 SB-N24-SF-0024 SB-N28-SF-0032 SB-N32-SF-0032 SB-N36-SF-0040 SB-N40-SF-0040

ACS-24 ACS-32 ACS-40
SA-24AH28-112 SA-32AH36-127 SA-40AH45-127
SA-24AH28-142 SA-32AH36-157 SA-40AH45-157
SA-24AH28-172 SA-32AH36-187 SA-40AH45-187
SA-24AH28-202 SA-32AH36-217 SA-40AH45-217
SA-24AH28-232 SA-32AH36-247 SA-40AH45-247
SA-24AH28-262 SA-32AH36-277 SA-40AH45-277
SA-24AH28-292 SA-32AH36-307 SA-40AH45-307
SA-24AH28-322 SA-32AH36-337 SA-40AH45-337
SA-24AH28-352 SA-32AH36-367 SA-40AH45-367
SA-24AH28-382 SA-32AH36-397 SA-40AH45-397
SA-24AH28-412 SA-32AH36-427 SA-40AH45-427
Note: Anchor Head Assemblies include on anchor head, and a threaded stud screwed together.
APTUS SPANNERS & WRENCHES
CODE DESCRIPTION ACS-24 ACS-32 ACS-40
SPA-40 INSTALLATION SPANNER - 40 mm X
SPA-50 INSTALLATION SPANNER - 50 mm X
SPA-60 INSTALLATION SPANNER - 60 mm X X
SPA-70 INSTALLATION SPANNER - 70 mm X
SPA-80 INSTALLATION SPANNER - 80 mm X
HPW-300 HAWK PIPE WRENCH - 300 mm X X X
HPW-350 HAWK PIPE WRENCH - 350 mm X
Note: The factory and installation team will need all spanners and wrenches marked with an X for
each coupler size.